Ordering Information
Models
MS2024A VNA Master, 2 MHz to 4 GHz
MS2026A VNA Master, 2 MHz to 6 GHz
Options
MS2020/5 Power Monitor (requires external detector)
MS2020/10 Built-in Variable Bias-Tee
MS2020/31 GPS Receiver (including GPS antenna)
Standard Accessories Include:
10580-00122 MS2024A/MS2026A User’s Guide
61382 Soft Carrying Case
64343 Tilt Bail
2300-498 Master Software Tools CD ROM
633-44 Rechargeable battery, Li-Ion

Â All accuracy and directivity specifications apply only when using Anritsu’s precision components.
Ã For data transfer only, remote programmability commands not available.
Ordering Information
Models
MS2024A VNA Master, 2 MHz to 4 GHz
MS2026A VNA Master, 2 MHz to 6 GHz
Options
MS2020/5 Power Monitor (requires external detector)
MS2020/10 Built-in Variable Bias-Tee
MS2020/31 GPS Receiver (including GPS antenna)
Standard Accessories Include:
10580-00122 MS2024A/MS2026A User’s Guide
61382 Soft Carrying Case
64343 Tilt Bail
2300-498 Master Software Tools CD ROM
633-44 Rechargeable battery, Li-Ion